THURSDAY, 05.12.2024.

Printing time:10:54

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld e 1 GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bodiler s %:%1 %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00111376/AFCCL MUANG T. JEONB.M. 1.75|3.60 |4.30|2.65|6.50|4.30| 11.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.15|1.92|1.57 | 4.10|2.05|9.50 | 1.48 | 1.75| 1.52 | 2.65
12:00111377|/AFCCL|CEBU SELANGOR 10.0(6.25|1.22115.0|1.50 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.67 | 1.77
12:00(5380 |TUR C |UMRANIYE. ISPART.D. 1.63]3.70(5.10]2.45]|7.5013.90 | 14.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.82]|1.57 | 3.80|2.30 | 10.5]1.60 | 1.97 | 1.52 | 3.25
12:15/1237 |BUG 2 |MAREK D. MONTANA 2.65|2.90|2.80]4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|5.40|3.70|2.35|8.00|2.35|8.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
12:30/5381 |TUR C |KARAMAN ESENLER 2.55]3.35|2.55|4.00|4.00]8.50|8.50|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80]4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.15| 2.40 | 2.40
12:30/5382 |TUR C |ANKARA D. KASTAMON. 2.65|3.00|2.70|4.40 | 4.40]8.50 | 8.50| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ) 4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 7.00]2.05 | 7.00 ]| 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.50 | 2.55
13:00111547BUR 1 |RUKINZO KAYANZA 1.32|5.00 | 8.00 2.55|1.45
13:00/3664 |IND 1 |SR.DECCAN RAJASTHAN 1.37|4.60|7.50|1.85|12.0]2.55|33.0|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|1.57 | 1.42|1.40 | 2.65|2.55|15.0|1.55|1.80| 1.25 | 3.50
14:0011142 AR1W |SAN LOR.W R.PLATE W 1.48|3.90|6.75|2.25|12.0|3.45|27.011.76|1.95|3.45|2.85|2.50 | 1.82|1.62|3.99|3.15|18.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.65 | 5.60
14:0011378 AFCCL|PERSIB ZHEJIANG 2.70]3.30|2.45|4.30|3.90]8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 |6.25]|1.80 | 5.80 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.05
14:00(11382 AFCCL|LION CITY SINGHTAR. 2.25|3.45]2.90]3.50|4.60]6.25|8.502.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.90|2.55|1.70|5.30|1.82|6.50|1.50 | 1.70| 1.80 | 2.10
14:00(11805/ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. DIMONA 6.25|3.60|1.55]110.5|2.40]22.0|3.90|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|9.50|8.50|2.95|15.0|1.67 | 4.40|2.10|2.60|5.70 | 1.75
14:00/ 1238 |BUG 2 |DUNAV R. SPART.P. 1.53|3.50|7.00]2.40|13.013.90|25.011.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|2.95|1.97|1.72 | 4.80|3.30 | 19.0|2.35|2.90 | 1.87 | 7.00
14:00/1239 BUG 2 |DOBRUDZHA  |FRATRIA 1.28|4.90|10.5|1.80|18.0|2.45|55.011.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|1.97 | 1.52|1.50 | 3.45|3.70 | 27.0 | 2.55 |2.90 | 1.45 | 7.75
14:00| 4548 |RUM C|SAN.CLUJ CSMS IASI 7.50]4.30|1.38|12.0]1.95]32.0|2.75|1.89|1.65|2.90|2.55]10.5|9.50|2.90|16.0|1.50 | 3.10]|1.87|2.15|4.90 | 1.42
14:00| 4549 |RUM C|UNIREA U. UTA ARAD 4.3013.30|1.806.50|2.75]13.0 | 5.40| 1.54 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.25]6.50 | 6.25|2.65 | 12.0| 1.82 | 5.00 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 3.90 | 1.92
14:00( 4551 |RUM C|VALCEA OTELUL 9.50|4.60|1.30]|16.0|1.82]38.0|2.60|1.60|1.95|3.60|3.10|16.0|17.0|3.50|27.0|1.55|3.40|2.45|2.85|7.50 | 1.50
14:30/ 5383 [TUR C |HATAYSPOR  |OSMANIYE. 1.15|7.50|13.0]1.42|23.0|1.90 | 65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.40 | 1.20] 1.25|2.20| 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.00 | 2.05 ] 1.15 | 5.30
14:4511548 OMAN |IBRI RUSTAQ 1.93|3.35/3.80]3.10|5.80|5.70 | 11.0]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.30 | 2.40| 1.85|5.90 | 2.45| 10.5|1.90 | 2.45]2.00 | 3.35
15:00(11375UGA 1 [MBARARA MAROONS 2.35|3.00|3.10 1.47 | 2.50
15:0011379 ETH 1 |H.LKENEMA MEKELLE 2.55|2.95|2.85 1.53]2.35|4.60
15:0011549 TAN 1 |KAGERA T.PRISONS 2.05|3.05|3.80 1.41]2.70
15:00111807/UGA 1 |URA SC NEC KAM. 2.65|2.90 | 2.80 1.41]2.70
15:00|1209 BUG 1 |SL.SOFIA HEBAR 1.40|4.10|8.00]2.05]|15.0]3.05|35.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.35|1.70]1.62 | 3.99| 3.35|22.0|2.30 | 2.70 | 1.57 | 6.75
15:30(3663 |IND 1 |SHILL.L. INT.KASHI 3.45|3.45|2.00]5.40|3.10]9.00|5.602.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.80|3.99]|2.00|7.75]|1.70 | 5.10|1.55 | 1.85|2.55 | 1.80
15:45111550BUR 1 |R.VISION MUSONGATI 9.50|4.30|1.35 1.72]2.00
16:00111383JOR 1 |AL SAREEH AL AHL.A. 2.30]3.20|3.00|3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05|2.00 |6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.85| 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.95
16:00(12308 INDS1 |ODISHA MUMBAI C. 2.90|3.40|2.25|4.70|3.60]8.50 | 6.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.10 | 3.40|1.87 |6.75]|1.77 | 5.40 | 1.55| 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.90
16:00| 3485 |POL C |OLIMP.G. JAGIELON. 7.75|4.50|1.37|14.0|1.92]33.0|2.65|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|9.50 | 9.50|2.75|16.0| 1.45|3.20| 1.80 | 2.05 | 4.50 | 1.37
17:00111579 QAT 2 |AL WAAB AL MARKH. 3.15|3.701.95]5.10|3.009.00 | 5.60|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|4.90 | 3.99]2.00|7.25|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 1.90
17:00[11580/QAT 2 |SAILIYA MUAIDAR 2.10]3.70]2.90|3.25|4.60]6.00|9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]3.15|2.60|1.82|5.70]|2.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.45
17:00| 1241 |BUG 2 |LOKO.G.O. LUDOG.II 2.15]3.20|3.30|3.50 | 5.60]6.75|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90|2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.35
17:00| 5244 |GRC C|PANIONIOS PANSERR. (0:2) 2.85|3.10|2.45|4.90|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.30 | 3.99|2.20 | 8.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55|2.90 | 2.55
17:00/5384 |TUR C [RIZESPOR SILIVRIS. 1.22/6.25|9.50[1.50|12.0]2.05|45.012.90|1.30|1.70 | 1.80]|1.37 | 1.25]1.25|2.20|2.75| 15.0 | 1.65 | 1.85[ 1.15| 3.80
17:00| 5981 |GEO C|FC SPAERI DINAMO T. n. 5.30|3.50|1.65|8.00|2.60]16.0|4.60|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]8.00|7.75|2.80|12.0]|1.77 | 5.10]2.00 | 2.55|4.80 | 1.80
17:10/2982 [SAU 1 |DHAMK AL FAIHA 1.82(3.45|4.10]2.80|6.25|5.00 | 12.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.75|2.15|1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.25
17:15/2983 |SAU 1 |WAHDA AL AKHD. 2.90|3.30|2.30]4.70|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.40 | 3.50|2.00|7.25]|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.45 | 2.05
17:30(11808 CIV SO ARMEE SOL 2.45|2.90 | 3.00 1.34 | 3.00
17:30/1210 |BUG 1 |BOTEV P. LEV.KRUM. 1.374.209.00]2.00|17.0]3.00 | 37.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.002.40 | 1.70] 1.62 | 4.10| 3.50 | 23.0 | 2.50 | 2.95]1.62 | 7.75
17:45111551 OMAN |AL SEEB FANJA 1.33|4.70|8.50|1.87|16.0|2.60 | 35.012.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|1.80 | 1.47|1.45|3.15|3.10|18.0|1.95|2.15]1.37 | 5.10
18:00111380ETH 1 |[F.KENEMA WOLWALO 1.70| 3.40 | 5.00 1.53|2.35|4.60
18:00111576/BAH 2 |AL HADD AL ITTIF. 1.3814.50(7.50]1.93|13.0]2.65|33.0/2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.80|1.52]|1.45|3.20|2.75|16.0|1.70|2.00 | 1.37 | 4.40
18:00111577BAH 2 |ISA TOWN AL HASSAM 1.90]3.35|3.90]3.05|6.00|5.70 | 12.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 3.30 | 2.40]1.87 | 5.70|2.45| 10.5]1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
18:00[11578BAH 2 |HALA AL BUD. 3.30]3.20|2.15|5.50 | 3.50]10.0 | 6.75| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00] 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
18:0012145ALB  |PARTIZANI EGNATIA 2.15]3.20|3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
18:00(4283 |UKR 1 |[SHAKHTAR VORSKL.P. 1.23|5.70|11.0[1.67 | 19.0]2.20 | 55.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10| 1.65|1.35]|1.35|2.80| 3.50 | 19.0 | 2.15 | 2.40 | 1.30 | 6.00
18:00(4536 |RUM C|CEAHLAUL CLuJ 6.25|3.90|1.48]9.50|2.15|20.0|3.30|1.68|1.85|3.35|2.85|8.50 | 8.00|2.95|16.0| 1.62 | 3.70 | 1.97 | 2.40|4.90 | 1.62
18:30(3521|CZE 1 |M.BOLESL. LIBEREC 2.40/3.30|2.75|3.80|4.40]7.25|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.50 | 2.80| 1.82 | 5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55| 1.85|2.05 | 2.25
18:30/ 3524 |CZE 1 |OSTRAVA SL.PRAHA 4.80|3.50(1.70]7.25|2.65|14.0/4.50]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|6.25|6.75|2.50 | 11.0|1.72|4.501.82|2.30|3.70 | 1.70
19:00(2984 |SAU 1 |SHABAB R. FATEH 1.3814.40(7.75]11.98|14.012.75|33.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|1.92 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.30 3.00 | 16.0 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 1.42 | 5.10
19:00|3486 |POL C |LKS LODZ LEGIA 6.00|4.20|1.48]19.50|2.10]|22.0|3.10|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|7.25|7.00]2.55]|12.0|1.50 | 3.35|1.60 | 1.95|3.50 | 1.40
19:30| 5245 |GRC C|ASTER.TR. ZAKYNTHOS (2:1) | 1.12]7.50|18.0]1.40|30.0]1.90|65.02.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]1.55|1.20|1.30|2.40]|4.10 | 22.0]2.60|2.80|1.20 | 8.50
19:30|5385|TUR C |GAZIANTEP BATMAN P. 1.30(5.30|8.00|1.78|14.0|2.35|38.0|12.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.65|1.40|1.40|2.90|3.05|16.0|1.85|2.05]1.30 | 4.40
19:30/ 5601 [NO1PT/MOSS HAUGESUND 2.60|3.00|2.75|4.40|4.70]9.00 | 9.00| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50|1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
19:45/2904 ISR 1 |MAC.B.R. L.TIBERL 1.83]3.35(4.20]2.90|7.00]5.50|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.25|2.35]|1.87 | 5.90|2.65|10.5]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.99
20:00/2901 ISR 1 |MAC.T.A. HAPO.E.H. 1.1716.50|14.0]1.48|25.0|1.97 |65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|1.52|1.25]1.30 | 2.50|3.50 | 22.0|2.25|2.45]1.20 | 6.50
20:00| 4159 [ESP C |CACERENO ATL.MADR. 15.07.00|1.15]125.0|1.43]65.0|1.95]12.70|1.40|1.97|1.97|18.017.0]|3.50 | 22.0|1.25|2.35|2.10 | 2.30|6.00 | 1.18
20:00| 4160 [ESP C |CEUTA OSASUNA 5.60|3.70|1.58|8.50|2.45]|18.0 | 4.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.75|7.75|2.75| 12.0| 1.67 | 4.40|2.00 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 1.70
20:00| 4168 |[ESP C |ORIHUELA GETAFE 9.00|4.20|1.37|17.0]2.0037.0|3.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|16.0 | 17.0|3.50 | 23.0| 1.62 | 4.10|2.50 | 2.95|7.75 | 1.62
20:30[11809/ISR 3 |SHIM.K.K. AS ASHDOD 10.0/5.00|1.2818.0|1.77|50.0 | 2.40|2.11 | 1.65|2.65| 2.40| 15.0 | 14.0] 3.35|22.0| 1.40 | 3.15| 2.05 | 2.40 | 6.00 | 1.35
20:30| 4537 |RUM C|AGRICO.B. FCSB 8.00|5.40|1.28|10.5|1.62]37.0|2.25|2.95|1.25|1.75|1.85]9.50 | 8.50|2.35|13.0|1.30|2.00|1.55|1.67 |3.20 | 1.15
21:00{11381/BELRA|LIEGE M21 WEST.M21 2.40|3.70 | 2.45|3.50 | 3.60 2.70|1.35[1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00/1161 |ITA3B |[CAMPOBAS. MILAN M23 1.80]3.35|4.40]2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.40|2.35]|1.87 |6.00|2.80 | 11.0|2.15|2.80]2.10 | 4.50
21:00| 2805 |[HUN 1 |DEBRECEN FERENCV. 5.80|3.70|1.5719.002.30]|17.0|3.60|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00]|2.55|11.0|1.60 | 3.90|1.73 | 2.05|3.90 | 1.55
21:00| 3417 |SWI C |AARAU ETOILE C. 2.05]3.40|3.35|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.00 | 2.50| 1.75 | 5.30]2.00 | 7.25] 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.60
21:00| 3522 |CZE 1 |PLZEN TEPLICE 1.37|4.40|8.00|1.97|15.0|2.80|33.0|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|1.97 | 1.57 | 1.55|3.40|3.10 | 19.0 | 1.97 | 2.30 | 1.47 | 5.60
21:00| 4161 [ESP C |ANDORR.FC CARTAGENA 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.25]|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
21:00| 4162 ESP C |BARAKALDO [FERROL 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]|6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85]2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
21:00| 4163 |[ESP C |MARBELLA BURGOS 3.25|3.05|2.25]5.60|3.70]|10.0|7.25|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00|5.00]2.35]|9.50]|2.10 | 7.00|2.00 | 2.85| 3.45 | 2.55
21:00| 4164 |[ESP C |PONFERR. CASTELLON 3.10]3.20|2.25|5.20 | 3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 9.00] 2.00 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.40
21:30/1847 |BEL C |ANDERLEC. WESTERLO 1.57|3.90|5.30|2.30|8.00|3.45|16.012.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.87 | 1.70| 1.47 | 3.35|2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.65| 1.40 | 2.90




FOOTBALL Final Result HelFTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GéEEi}ﬁffGJaﬁEj}réﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; E:'E?;
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:30| 2122 [ENG 1 |[FULHAM BRIGHTON 2.35|3.60|3.10]3.70|5.00]7.00|9.00|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.20|2.70|1.78|5.40]|1.92 | 7.25|1.52 | 1.75|1.90 | 2.35
21:30| 3414 |SWI C |WINTERTH. LAUSANNE 4.50|3.50|1.75]|7.00|2.70|11.0 | 4.50|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40]|5.90 | 5.70|2.20 | 10.5| 1.62 | 4.30 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 3.10 | 1.65
21:30| 3418 |SWI C |BELLINZ. ST.GALLEN 5.20|3.70|1.62]8.00|2.40]15.0|3.80|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|6.25|6.50|2.45|11.0|1.62|4.10|1.70 | 2.05 | 3.60 | 1.57
22:00/1076 |ITAK |LAZIO NAPOLI 2.45|3.40(3.1014.10|5.20]8.50|10.0|1.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.10 | 3.40|2.10|7.25]|2.25|9.50 | 1.83 | 2.45| 2.50 | 3.00
22:00| 4165 |[ESP C |CONQUENSE  |SOCIEDAD 15.0(6.00|1.18]25.0|1.63]65.0|2.10]1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50]20.020.0|3.99|38.0|1.40|3.05[2.90 |3.20]10.0| 1.32
22:00| 4166 [ESP C |UE OLOT SEVILLA 8.50|4.50|1.35]|16.0|1.93]35.0|2.75|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|13.0|13.0]3.30|22.0|1.55|3.45|2.15|2.45|6.00 | 1.47
22:00|4167 [ESP C |DEP.MIN. ALAVES 8.50|4.50|1.35]|16.0|1.93]35.0|2.75|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|13.0|12.0]3.25]|19.0|1.52|3.35|2.10 | 2.35|5.90 | 1.45
22:00| 8524 |AR1W |RACING W ROSARIO W 1.33|4.70|8.50|1.87|16.0]2.60 | 35.012.19|1.60 |2.55|2.401.80 | 1.47|1.45|3.15|3.10 | 18.0|1.95|2.15]1.37 | 5.10
22:15/2123 |[ENG 1 |BOURNEM. TOTTENHAM 2.50/3.80|2.75|3.90|4.60]7.50|9.00|2.95|1.40|2.00|2.05]|3.15|2.75|1.72|4.30|1.80 | 5.50|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.82 | 1.97
22:15/4111 |PRT 1 |MOREIREN. SPORTING 9.50[4.90|1.35|17.0|1.92]40.0|2.80|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|16.0 | 15.0|3.40 | 19.0|1.53 | 3.35]|2.05|2.30 | 6.25 | 1.45
00:55|1512 BRA 1 |ATLET.PR BRAGANT. 2.05|3.45|3.60|3.30|5.60]6.25|12.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.40 | 2.65|1.90|6.00|2.40 | 10.0|1.75|2.30|2.10 | 3.15
00:55|1517 \BRA 1 |FLUMINEN. CUIABA 1.4514.10(8.50]2.20|17.0|3.45|37.0|1.60 |2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|2.70 |1.90]1.70 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.45 | 2.95]1.75 | 8.00
01:30{1272 |COCP |ATL.NAC. DEP.PASTO 1.90|3.25(4.0013.10 |6.75|5.80 | 12.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35|3.50 | 2.50]1.92 | 6.25]|2.70| 10.512.10 | 2.80 | 2.20 | 4.10
02:00{1337 |BOL 1 |WILSTERM. BOLIVAR 3.40|3.35|2.05]|5.40|3.25]|9.50|5.80|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.20|2.10|9.00|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.92
03:30|1273 |COCP |MILLION. SANTA FE 1.73]3.35(4.90]2.75|8.505.30 | 17.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.25]|1.82|5.90|2.85|12.0]2.20|2.85]2.05| 5.00
04:00| 1453 [ELSPF |[MUNIC.L. CACAHUAT. 1.723.45|4.80]2.75|8.505.00| 16.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.90|2.85 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.70
04:00| 1454 [ELSPF |ALIANZA METAPAN 2.0013.20(3.70]3.30|6.00]6.25|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.70|1.97 |6.25]|2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85|2.35 | 3.90
04:00| 1562 |GU1PF|ANTIGUA XELAJU 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.10 | 2.90|2.15|6.75]2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
04:00{1702 |ME1PF|AMERIKA CRUZ AZUL 2.95|3.25|2.45]14.90|4.10]9.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.60|4.20]2.20|9.00]|2.10|7.25|1.83 |2.45|2.90 | 2.50
10:30| 3683 |BANPL|MOHAMM.D. BAS.KINGS 4.2013.50|1.806.50|2.75]11.0|4.80|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|5.70 | 5.402.20 |9.00| 1.70 | 4.50 | 1.68 | 2.05] 3.05 | 1.70
10:30| 3684 | BANPL|ABAHA.CH. RAHMATG. 10.06.00{1.23]17.0|1.5860.0|2.10|2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90|13.0|11.0]3.05|18.0|1.30 | 2.35|1.75|1.85]|4.30| 1.18
10:30{4793 |IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. PSIS SEM. 1.43|4.10|7.25|2.10|13.0|3.15|32.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.40 | 1.75|1.62|3.90| 3.15| 19.0|2.25 | 2.70 | 1.60 | 5.90
10:30/4802 |IDN 1 |PERSIK K. MADUR.UTD 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.20| 15.011.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.35|1.92|1.70 | 4.30| 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.80
10:35/4675 |AUS 1 |BRISBANE MELB.CITY 3.00|3.40|2.20|4.80|3.45]8.50|6.00(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.10|3.45|1.90|6.75]|1.72 | 5.20|1.53 | 1.75|2.25 | 1.82
11:00111810/ALG2 |OUED SLY EL KHEMIS 1.703.45|4.902.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50| 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60




